Industrial

Member's Name

Trawler

David Edwards
David Edwards
Samantha Innard
Pat Ainger

Andy Soar

Harvey Perkins
Mark Rivers

Mark Rivers
Katharine Showell
Katharine Showell
Samantha Innard
Samantha Innard
lan Parker

Pat Ainger

lan Parker

lan Parker

Harvey Perkins
Katharine Showell
Andy Soar

Pat Ainger

David Edwards
Harvey Perkins
Mark Rivers

24 Enties

09.01.25

Print Name

Trawler

Canary Wharf

A Ridge To Far

Mining Haulage

Vancouver Container Port
Import/Export

Accrington Brick Works 1962
The Rail Industry

The Entertainment Industry
Edme Silo

Supplying lpswich

Spool And Spindle

Mining Tincture Bottles
Fishing Fleet

Half Full Or Half Empty
Collecting The Harvest
Cooling Towers

Joseph’s 2CV Clinic

Edme Chimney - Mistley
Ready To Load

Potato Harvest Under Way
Tough Times

Noise, Smoke, Dust And Onions
The Renewable Industry — Solar Power

Individual Score

20
20
20
20
20
20
19.5
19.5
19.5
19.5
19.5
19
19
19
18
18
18
17
17
17
16
16
16
16

First
Second
Third
Third



